<u>Сочолов 50500</u>

(Requestor's Name)		
hA)	ldress)	
(1001633)		
(Address)		
		- 40
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	е #)
	_	_
		MAIL
· .		
-		
(Bu	isiness Entity Na	me)
(Document Number)		
		,
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
1		
		·DB
		~

٤

Ň

Office Use Only

000111216960

11/05/07--01060--027 **55.00



1

DATE: October 31, 2007

÷.,

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations State of Florida

SUBJECT: Hedberg Associates, LLC Document #L04000050506

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fees are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Arlene F. Austin Arlene F. Austin, P.A. 700 Eleventh Street South, Suite 102 Naples, FL 34102

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Arlene F. Austin, Esq., at (239) 514-8211

 \mathcal{O} **ာ** က

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$55.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy (additional

copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company is: Hedberg Associates, LLC. It was formed on July 7, 2004 and assigned Document #L04000050506 and EIN# 65-0498664.

2. The date dissolution was approved: November 1, 2007.

3. A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes: George K. Hedberg, the sole member and manager of the LLC, died on July 10, 2007, thus company has no members or manager. Margaret Hedberg, in her capacity as Personal Representative of the Estate of George K. Hedberg, hereby dissolves the LLC and is in the process of winding up its affairs.

4. All debts, obligations, and liabilities of the company have been paid or discharged.

5. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.

6. There are no lawsuits pending against the company in any court.

The signatures of all of the members necessary to approve the dissolution are below

Signature

Typed or Printed Name

Margaret A. Hedberg, Personal Representative The Estate of George K. Hedberg Sole Member

Dated: 10/31/2007